2013-12-01

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle

Carlisle

Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse

Fairyhouse

Time
12:50
1:20
1:20
1:55
1:55
2:25
2:25
2:25
3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

12:40
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50

RS D Horse

Call Of Duty
Meadowcroft Boy
Heart Dancer
Safran De Cotte
Harouet

Brae On

Madam Lilibet
Reckless Romeo
Tiny Dancer

See The Legend
Dickie Henderhoop
Knight Valliant
Moscow Presents
Granaruid

Cigalas

Gilt Shadow
Pur Style
Avondhu Lady
Glibin
Ballinahow Lady
Sword Fish

His Highness
Slew Charm
Dark Vagabond

Carrigeen Lechuga

Jockey

Colm McCormack
Ewan Whillans
Barry Keniry

Jake Greenall
Jamie Moore
Jonathon Bewley
Joseph Palmowski
Mr T Greenwood
Brian Hughes
Adrian Lane

Mr R Wilson

Miss E Butterworth
Mr P Dennis

Mr T Hamilton
Miss A McGregor

Mr S Crawford
Patrick Mangan
Mark Enright
Mark Walsh
John Cullen
Jody McGarvey
M P Fogarty
Roger Loughran
Shane Crimin

Miss E A Lalor

JWP
0.00%
0.00%
6.67%
16.67%
18.37%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
30.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

12.50%
4.76%
25.00%
4.76%
5.26%
11.11%
25.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%

Trainer
Dianne Sayer

Alistair Whillans

Simon Shirley-Beavan

Henry Daly
Peter Bowen
George Bewley
Sharon Watt
Richard Ford
Alan Swinbank
Sandy Forster
Lucy Normile
Barbara Butterworth
Philip Kirby
Alison Hamilton

Jean McGregor

S R B Crawford
E J O'Grady
David Fenton
Colin Bowe
David M O'Brien
C Roche

M F O'Dowd
Sarah Dawson

| Madden

R H Lalor

Form
7367
11
uss4
3411P
17PP1
35972
213PF
05634
96345
pP7322
465F1
3688F
12050
521555
P7540

1421
81P53
22343
073148
5P721
P5451
2442F
4304F
270PP
55PFF

LTO
36
225
22
256
51
23
15
97
22
268
20
192
24
31
99

29
17
17
31
17
28
32
29
10
28

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

+3

No
No
No
+1
No
+1
+1
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No

Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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R4

0.00
0.00
1.83
4.25
3.36
3.31
2.62
2.54
3.20
3.19
3.66
3.49
3.26
3.00
1.74

1.40
3.07
3.80
3.09
3.05
3.65
3.29
3.03
2.21
2.03

FiC

53.67 |
350 |
15.00 [
517 |
6.00 [
567 |
14.33 |
19.33 [
9.33 [
7.83 |
450 [
12.33 [
14.33 [
27.00 |
67.67 |

7.00 |
10.67 |
6.67 |
13.00 [
6.67 |
3.67 |
17.67 |
21.33 |
56.33 |
21.67 |



2013-12-01

Fairyhouse
Fairyhouse

Fairyhouse

Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester

Leicester

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

3:20
3:20
3:20

1:00
1:00
1:00
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:05
2:05
2:35
2:35
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:40
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Peinemma
Windsor Park

Uncle Tone

Christopher Wren
Drumlang

Regal One
Persian Herald
Outrageous Request
A Little Bit Dusty
Dealing River
Watts Up Son
Balbriggan

Nom De Guerre
Favorite Girl

Bold Adventure
Chapel House
Minkie Moon
Mad Professor
Bally Lagan
Badb Catha
Take A Bow
Allow Dallow
Jazz Man

In The Gate

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Miss N Doyle
Mr D G Lavery
Ms K Walsh

Tom Cannon
Will Kennedy
Sean Quinlan
Trevor Whelan
Conor Shoemark
Andrew Thornton
Robert Thornton
Tommy Phelan
Dominic Elsworth
Jack Doyle

Ryan Mahon
Leighton Aspell
James Banks

G Lavery

Joe Cornwall
Charlie Poste
Dave Crosse
Andrew Tinkler
Richie McLernon
Conor OFarrell

Noel Fehily

0.00%
25.00%
40.00%

11.63%
20.00%
18.18%
24.24%
27.27%
9.09%
19.44%
0.00%
25.00%
33.33%
9.09%
24.32%
0.00%
33.33%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
33.33%
18.92%
12.12%
30.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Timothy Doyle
D K Weld
David A Kiely

Nick Gifford

lan Williams
David Bridgwater
Neil King
William Stone
Conor Dore
Caroline Bailey
Declan Carroll
Mick Channon
Ben De Haan
Michael Appleby
Willie Musson
Richard Harper
Mark Campion
John Cornwall
Robin Dickin
Roger Curtis
Nicky Henderson
Jonjo O'Neill
Mark Rimell

Charlie Longsdon

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

35

29519
3U315
15464
301311
144257
7444
46080
000
6P223
P42F2
93292
5257
PPPPP
70PP
372644
96035
99806
1

315
100P
85339

BF = Beaten Fav.

222
33

17
17
25
12
29
13
25
15
21
13
21
273
53
192
12
11
41

281
47
10

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
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0.00
0.00
2.85

3.78
3.71
3.34
4.13
3.83
2.81
2.65
0.77
4.09
3.62
3.57
2.51
0.00
0.00
3.45
2.75
2.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.17

36.00 [
817 |
19.00 [

18.67 |
9.83 |
11.33 |
533 |
9.00 |
11.33 |
15.00 [
38.00 |
450 [
5.08 |
6.25 [
19.00 [
10.67 |
20.33 |
10.17 |
444 |
9.00 |
404 [
16.67 |
109.33]
4433 [

]



